CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

Petitioner, Patrick Christian
V.

Respondent, District of Columbia
WRIT OF MANDAMUS

I Patrick Christian, Pro Se IFP Petitioner, do solemnly swear that I prepared this document,

a Writ of Mandamus for Case #22-SP-653 filed in the District of Columbia Court of Appeals

on the J\J //7/2 oY , 20 ‘;2/7: on Appeal from District of

Columbia Superior Court, Complaint #2019-CNC-589-DAD, and that I by the noted mar

”E_nﬁW provide the following Defense Counsels with a copy on or about the S ay
A

of Wy /3/ 20

Department of Justice, 950 Pennsylvania Avenue NW, Washington, D.C. 20530
202-514-2000, Criminal.Division@usdoj.gov

day of

Margaret Chriss, Special Proceedings Chief, U.S. Attorney’s Office
555 4th St., NW, Washington, D.C. 20530, 202-252-7566, margaret.chriss@usdoj.gov

Chrisellen R. Kolb, Appellate Division Chief, U.S. Attorney’s Office
555 4th St. NW, Washington, D.C. 20530, 202-252-7566, Chrisellen.kolb@usdoj.gov

Anne Y. Park, Appellate Division, Assistant U.S. Attorney Office
555 4th St. NW, Washington, D.C. 20530, 202-252-7566, Anne.Park@usdoj.gov

Lisa Butler, CSOSA Officer, 633 Indiana Avenue NW, Washington, D.C. 20001
202-586-7245, lisa.butler@csosa.gov

Petitioner did notify the Court on or about the 5%ay of ”76\/\/
20 9‘% with Certification of Service. The Writ of Mandamus is attached as duly noted.

W//@MZ;M

atrlck Chrlstlan, Pro Se IFP Petitioner
19 I1St. NW, W.D.C. 20001, p.christian77@yahoo.com
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